Residential Issued Permits
January 2022

ISSUED PERMIT_NO SITE_ADDR

01/06/2022 BRES21-00180 24 S HOBACK ST

01/10/2022 BRES21-00167 2828 ALYSON RAIN ST
01/13/2022 BRES21-00137 722 N WARREN ST
01/13/2022 BRES21-00178 841 HAUSER BLVD
01/19/2022 BRES22-00005 646 TAMARACK ST
01/24/2022 BRES21-00179 2840 JEANNETTE RANKIN DR
01/28/2022 BRES22-00002 1020 SONOMA DR

01/24/2022 RDEC21-00025 3 TERRY CT

01/07/2022 RMF21-00028 2930 ASPEN VIEW LP
01/07/2022 RMF21-00029 2920 ASPEN VIEW LP
01/07/2022 RMF21-00030 2940 ASPEN VIEW LP
01/24/2022 SIDE22-00001 1514 BEECH ST

01/11/2022 RRR22-00001 1027 9TH AVE

01/11/2022 RRR22-00002 711 ORANGE AVE

01/12/2022 RRR22-00003 1202 9TH AVE

01/18/2022 RRR22-00004 114 DUNBAR AVE

Permit Subtype

Residential Alternative Energy
Residential Demolition
Residential New Single Family
Residential New Garage/Carport
Residential - Addition
Residential New Multi-Family
Alteration-Remodel-Renovation
Residential Foundation
Residential Deck

Residential Siding

Residential Re-Roof

TOTAL

PERMITTYPE
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL DECK

PERMITSUBTYPE
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
ADDITION
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION

RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY BUILDINC¢ NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY BUILDIN¢ NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY BUILDINC¢ NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX

RESIDENTIAL SIDING

RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF

Number of Permits

ABh PP OWWROWOO

ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION
REPLACE OR REPAIR

REPLACE OR REPAIR

HISTORICAL BUILDING

REPLACE OR REPAIR

Total Job Valuation

$1,194,025.56

$249,000.00
$1,526,178.96
$54,450.00

$17,000.00
$1,500.00
$21,540.00
$3,063,694.52

City of Helena Montana
Building Division
316 N Park
Helena MT 59623

DESCRIPTION

basement partial remodel

New SFD w/Attached Garage

Back Entry Addition & Interior Remodel
Interior Remodel

Add 2 Bedrooms to Basement

New SFD w/Attached Garage

new SFD with attached garage Sierra Custom Homes
Install New Deck PETERSEN HELEN L
New Duplex Condos w/Attached Garage 2930 & 29: Weatherall Builders
New Duplex Condos w/Attach Garage 2920-2922 A< Weatherall Builders
New Duplex Condos w/Attach Garage 2940-2942 As Weatherall Builders
Side 2 Exterior Walls w/Stucco Robert Rummel
tearoff and reroof with GAF Fred and Lesley Diehl
tearoff and reroof with GAF Erick McCall

Tear off & Re-roof wW/GAF Jeremy Prather

Tear off & Re-roof w/Owens Corning GOTLIEBS FIVE LLC

APPLICANT_NAME
Monica Grable
Weatherall Builders
Keif & Alisa Storrar
RICK HENRY

Sierra Custom Homes

Total Building and Plan Review Fees

$10,893.13

$2,706.00
$14,305.50
$1,192.13

$413.33
$49.50
$439.50
$29,999.09

VARONE MICHAEL P & ANITA L

NAMETYPE

GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR

NAME

406 REMODELING AND NEW CONSTRUCTI
Weatherall Builders

Diamond Construction

OWNER

OWNER

Sierra Custom Homes

Sierra Custom Homes

KORPI LAWN AND LANDSCAPE INC
Weatherall Builders

Weatherall Builders

Weatherall Builders

OWNER

REVE EXTERIORS LLC DBA DABELLA
REVE EXTERIORS LLC DBA DABELLA
Bent Tree Enterprises

OWNER

JOBVALUE

$3,000.00
$267,579.22
$249,000.00
$48,000.00
$3,450.00
$296,529.36
$629,916.98
$17,000.00
$572,195.56
$526,111.96
$427,871.44
$1,500.00
5381

5759

4800

5600

FEES_PAID

$124.58
$2,168.75
$2,706.00
$922.35
$145.20
$3,102.00
$5,622.38
$413.33
$5,222.66
$4,900.09
$4,182.75
$49.50
113

113

100.5

113

$3,063,694.52]

$29,999.09|




