Residential Issued Permits January 2022

City of Helena Montana Building Division 316 N Park Helena MT 59623

ISSUED PERMIT_NO SITE_ADDR	PERMITTYPE	PERMITSUBTYPE	DESCRIPTION	APPLICANT_NAME	NAMETYPE	NAME	JOBVALUE	FEES_PAID
01/06/2022 BRES21-00180 24 S HOBACK ST	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION	basement partial remodel	Monica Grable	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	406 REMODELING AND NEW CONSTRUCTI	\$3,000.00	\$124.58
01/10/2022 BRES21-00167 2828 ALYSON RAIN ST	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	New SFD w/Attached Garage	Weatherall Builders	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Weatherall Builders	\$267,579.22	\$2,168.75
01/13/2022 BRES21-00137 722 N WARREN ST	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	ADDITION	Back Entry Addition & Interior Remodel	Keif & Alisa Storrar	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Diamond Construction	\$249,000.00	\$2,706.00
01/13/2022 BRES21-00178 841 HAUSER BLVD	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION	Interior Remodel	RICK HENRY	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	OWNER	\$48,000.00	\$922.35
01/19/2022 BRES22-00005 646 TAMARACK ST	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION	Add 2 Bedrooms to Basement	VARONE MICHAEL P & ANITA L	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	OWNER	\$3,450.00	\$145.20
01/24/2022 BRES21-00179 2840 JEANNETTE RANKIN DR	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	New SFD w/Attached Garage	Sierra Custom Homes	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Sierra Custom Homes	\$296,529.36	\$3,102.00
01/28/2022 BRES22-00002 1020 SONOMA DR	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	new SFD with attached garage	Sierra Custom Homes	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Sierra Custom Homes	\$629,916.98	\$5,622.38
01/24/2022 RDEC21-00025 3 TERRY CT	RESIDENTIAL DECK	ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION	Install New Deck	PETERSEN HELEN L	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	KORPI LAWN AND LANDSCAPE INC	\$17,000.00	\$413.33
01/07/2022 RMF21-00028 2930 ASPEN VIEW LP	RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY BUILDIN	(NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX	New Duplex Condos w/Attached Garage 2930 & 29	3 Weatherall Builders	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Weatherall Builders	\$572,195.56	\$5,222.66
01/07/2022 RMF21-00029 2920 ASPEN VIEW LP	RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY BUILDIN	(NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX	New Duplex Condos w/Attach Garage 2920-2922 A	s Weatherall Builders	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Weatherall Builders	\$526,111.96	\$4,900.09
01/07/2022 RMF21-00030 2940 ASPEN VIEW LP	RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY BUILDIN	(NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX	New Duplex Condos w/Attach Garage 2940-2942 A	s Weatherall Builders	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Weatherall Builders	\$427,871.44	\$4,182.75
01/24/2022 SIDE22-00001 1514 BEECH ST	RESIDENTIAL SIDING	ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION	Side 2 Exterior Walls w/Stucco	Robert Rummel	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	OWNER	\$1,500.00	\$49.50
01/11/2022 RRR22-00001 1027 9TH AVE	RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	REPLACE OR REPAIR	tearoff and reroof with GAF	Fred and Lesley Diehl	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	REVE EXTERIORS LLC DBA DABELLA	5381	113
01/11/2022 RRR22-00002 711 ORANGE AVE	RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	REPLACE OR REPAIR	tearoff and reroof with GAF	Erick McCall	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	REVE EXTERIORS LLC DBA DABELLA	5759	113
01/12/2022 RRR22-00003 1202 9TH AVE	RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	HISTORICAL BUILDING	Tear off & Re-roof w/GAF	Jeremy Prather	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Bent Tree Enterprises	4800	100.5
01/18/2022 RRR22-00004 114 DUNBAR AVE	RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	REPLACE OR REPAIR	Tear off & Re-roof w/Owens Corning	GOTLIEBS FIVE LLC	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	OWNER	5600	113
							\$3,063,694.52	\$29,999.09

Permit Subtype	Number of Permits	Total Job Valuation	Total Building and Plan Review Fees
Residential Alternative Energy	0		
Residential Demolition	0		
Residential New Single Family	3	\$1,194,025.56	\$10,893.13
Residential New Garage/Carport	0		
Residential - Addition	1	\$249,000.00	\$2,706.00
Residential New Multi-Family	3	\$1,526,178.96	\$14,305.50
Alteration-Remodel-Renovation	3	\$54,450.00	\$1,192.13
Residential Foundation	0		
Residential Deck	1	\$17,000.00	\$413.33
Residential Siding	1	\$1,500.00	\$49.50
Residential Re-Roof	<u>4</u>	<u>\$21,540.00</u>	<u>\$439.50</u>
TOTAL	16	\$3,063,694.52	\$29,999.09